Association Dues Paid with District Funds in 2021 - 2022

Professional Associations:

American Association for Adult and Continuing Education
Association for Career & Technical Education

Basketball Coaches Association of Michigan

Chaldean American Chamber of Commerce

HPS

Learning Forward

Macomb Area Conference

Macomb Intermediate School District - K-12 Alliance
Macomb/St. Clair County Facility Managers Association
Macomb/St. Clair School Business Officials

Macomb/St. Clair Transportation Directors Association
Metropolitan Detroit Bureau of School Studies

Michigan Association of Administrators of Special Education
Michigan Association of Community and Adult Education
Michigan Association of School Administrators

Michigan Association of School Boards

Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals
Michigan Elementary and Middle School Principals Association
Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Association
Michigan Negotiators Association

Michigan Pupil Accounting and Attendance Association
Michigan Reading Association

Michigan School Business Officials

MiDeal - State of Michigan

National Association for the Education of Young Children
Ohio State University

Project Lead the Way

Reading Recovery Council of North America

School Nutrition Association of Michigan

Wayne RESA

Total Dues Paid to Associations with District Funds:

Amount:

50.00
100.00
80.00
200.00
2,919.88
159.00
945.00
1,000.00
75.00
150.00
190.00
2,387.00
65.00
522.50
990.44
6,015.00
3,025.00
555.00
180.00
225.00
85.00
35.00
2,265.00
180.00
897.00
2,230.00
2,850.00
1,448.00
1,269.00
250.00

31,342.82



