Association Dues Paid with District Funds in 2021 - 2022

Professional Associations:	Amount:
American Association for Adult and Continuing Education	50.00
Association for Career & Technical Education	100.00
Basketball Coaches Association of Michigan	80.00
Chaldean American Chamber of Commerce	200.00
HPS	2,919.88
Learning Forward	159.00
Macomb Area Conference	945.00
Macomb Intermediate School District - K-12 Alliance	1,000.00
Macomb/St. Clair County Facility Managers Association	75.00
Macomb/St. Clair School Business Officials	150.00
Macomb/St. Clair Transportation Directors Association	190.00
Metropolitan Detroit Bureau of School Studies	2,387.00
Michigan Association of Administrators of Special Education	65.00
Michigan Association of Community and Adult Education	522.50
Michigan Association of School Administrators	990.44
Michigan Association of School Boards	6,015.00
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals	3,025.00
Michigan Elementary and Middle School Principals Association	555.00
Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Association	180.00
Michigan Negotiators Association	225.00
Michigan Pupil Accounting and Attendance Association	85.00
Michigan Reading Association	35.00
Michigan School Business Officials	2,265.00
MiDeal - State of Michigan	180.00
National Association for the Education of Young Children	897.00
Ohio State University	2,230.00
Project Lead the Way	2,850.00
Reading Recovery Council of North America	1,448.00
School Nutrition Association of Michigan	1,269.00
Wayne RESA	250.00
Total Dues Paid to Associations with District Funds:	31,342.82